Govt. Degree. College Banjar

Response Sheet feedback taken from the students for the academic
session 2021-22

Class/Year

226 responses

@ 1stYear
@ 2ndYear
& 3rd Year
Gender
526 responses
@ Male

@ Female




Online Admission process during pandemic

226 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

O Satisfactory

@ not Satisfactory

Online Academic Discipline.(Timely conduct of lectures) during pandemic.

226 responses

@ Execllent

@ Very good

O satisfactory

@ nlot satisfactory




How much syllabus was covered in the class 7

526 responses

@ 90 to 100 %
@ 501089 %
O T0to79%
@ G0to 69 %
@ Below 60 %

Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers

226 responses

& Always fair

& Usually fair

& Sometime unfair
& Unfair




What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projectors, Multimedia, etc
while teaching.

226 responses

& Above 90 %
@ 70t089 %
@ 50 to B9%
@ Below 50%

Student Teachers Interaction

526 responses

@ Excellent
& Very Good
0 Satisfactory
@ FPoor




Qverall College Discipline

226 responses

@ E:xcellent
@ Good

& Fair

@ Foor

College Infrastructure ( Labs,Library etc)

526 responses

@ Excellent
@ Good

& Fair

@& Foor




Responses collected from Parents academic session 2021-22
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614 responses

@ 1styear
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614 responses
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614 responses
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614 responses

89 (14.5%)

174 (28.3%)

129 (21%)

392 (63.8%)
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